ACUMEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.0001

ACUMEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USD0.0001

ISIN:  US00509G2093

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
2.60 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

6.12% (0.15)

US00509G2093
ABOS

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

141 EUR

S&P 500

2.52 USD (2,000)
2.78 USD (1,500)
2.51 USD

2.60 USD

2.50 USD

2.45 USD
2.559335 USD
117,010
299,480.22
1,112
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Marktkommentar

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00509G2093&ID_NOTATION=343065054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45266926294b1bec56464f69399026e13342cbd2eb8eae67753511d78a99e278&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6155bea8593a5a250&time=1726381117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a226c51bee6f3c2573349ce7bd7692c90204f2c5e7ba5980f88d0720dd877fd8&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8ca1c12a310d24979&time=1726381117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecdd51df719d93ce55520ef8f0aa0a09154015be3a72952765b5856fd5064298&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=d21affed23da98081&time=1726381117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f2e28229f84e3c78ed91fc296d2ca253de6430979ee45db7adc01decab12f31&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80fc753312aef57a2&time=1726381117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac2b01ecfa541ec497b234c9398feb0f344290a4dd711d24965d8b77ceca3ce1&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=07009d451b847c476&time=1726381117&tool=RSC

ACUMEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.0001

Details
2024/09/13 22:00:00 5y
Price
2.60 USD 20.00
Difference 6.12% (0.15)
|
General attributes U ‘
ISIN US00509G2093 15.00 }l i
Symbol ABOS F“
Exchange Nasdaq |
Currency usSD [
Sector - 10.00 \ )
Security type Stock |I ll
Market cap (m) 141 EUR \‘H h i
Benchmark S&P 500 | y | p Il] w , L’\
5.00 gl |I|| |‘ df \
Market data L‘*w*." l'] '*\'.,JM'L*
Bid (Bid size) 2.52 USD (2,000) ‘L-’J \WA‘\
Ask (Ask size) 2.78 USD (1,500)
Open 251 USD 2022 2023 2024
High 2.60 USD
Low 2.50 USD
Close (prev. day) 2 45 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 2.559335 USD
Volume (pcs) 117,010
Trading volume 299,480.22 Price data
Number of trades 1,112 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.49 USD (122,638)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.66 USD (185,135)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.89 USD (341,843)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.24 USD (399,444)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.09 USD (2024/03/04)
Perf (%) -40.23% -52.86% -83.78% YTD Low | date 2.08 USD (2024/06/26)
Perf (abs.) -1.75 -2.92 -13.43 52 Weeks High | date 5.73 USD (2023/09/14)
Beta 5 = o 52 Weeks Low | date 1.81 USD (2023/11/10)

Volatility 76.87 82.46 95.69
All listings for ACUMEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.0001
Exchange [§] Date

Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 2.60 USD 0.30 1,112
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343065054

ACUMEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ACUMEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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